
16 - White

Argo

Environment: indoor

Mounting: wall

Net weight (kg): 2

Code      - Finishing

T257
T258

16
16

Electrification:

2G11 1x24W TC-L
2G11 1x24W TC-L Emergency 1h 

Certification:

40
0

IP  20

POOM contract collection by Lucente

ARGO-A  Wall lamp. Painted metal structure, white satin glass. Avaiable with 1H emergency pack.   
Electronic ballast.
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